                                                                                                                                         CHT8555
Low Voltage High Precision Digital Humidity and Temperature Sensor
Nov. 2022 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                         SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CHT8555)
Low Voltage High Precision Digital
Humidity &Temperature Sensor

Nov. 2022 Rev. 1.0                                                                                                         SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
4
8. Ordering Information
CHT8555  X  X  X
Packing
R: Tape & Reel
Package Type
J4 :CSP-4
Address
A :0x80
B :0x82
C :0x84
D :0x86
E :0xA0
F :0xA2
G :0xA4
H :0xA6
Order PN Address Accuracy Green1 Package Marking ID2 Packing MPQ Operation Temperature
CHT8555AJ4R 0x80